
2021 FCHS Girls’ Soccer Schedule  
 

Date  Opponent  Home/Away Time  

Thursday, August 5 Giles County  Home  JV 5, V 7 

Monday, August 9  Lawrence County  Away  6 pm 

Tuesday, August 10  Tullahoma  Away  6:30 pm  

Thursday, August 12 Central Magnet  Away  JV 5, V 7 

August 20-22 Smoky Mountain 

Cup  

Away  TBD 

Thursday, Sept 2  Mt. Juliet Away  JV 5, V 7 

Tuesday, Sept 7  Columbia  Away  JV 5, V 7 

Thursday, Sept 9  Shelbyville* Home  JV 5, V 7  

Tuesday, Sept 14 Coffee County* Away  JV 5, V 7  

Thursday, Sept 16  Warren County*  Home  JV 5, V 7 

Tuesday, Sept 21  Shelbyville* Away  JV 5, V 7 

Thursday, Sept 23 Coffee County*  Home  JV 5, V 7  

Tuesday, Sept 28  Warren Co.*  Away  JV 5, V 7 

Thursday, Oct 7  Siegel  Away  JV 5, V 7 

Tuesday, Oct 12 District Semi-finals TBD  TBD 

Thursday, Oct 14  District Finals  TBD  TBD  

Tuesday, Oct 19  Region Semi-finals  TBD  TBD 

Thursday, Oct 21 Region Finals  TBD  TBD 

 

*denotes district competition  


